Date: 2/20/2025
Start: 7:30PM
Time: 1:58
Attendance: 60
Location: Windsor

Scoring Summary

York () -vs- Windsor ()
2/20/2025 at Windsor

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
York 2 2 1 5
Windsor 0 2 1 3

YRK: Alexa Giantsopoulos (2); Mikayla Totten (1); Isabela Huculak

(1); Ava Ricker-Singh (1)

WSR: Maggie Peterson (2); Maggi DeWolf-Russ (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type YRK WSR
1st  6:04 YRK Isabela Huculak Jillian Milligan, Ginger Fast EV 1 0
1st  14:26 YRK Alexa Giantsopoulos Natalie Mamone, Julianna Duma EV 2 0
2nd  4:07 YRK Mikayla Totten Trynity Turner, PP 3 0
2nd 5:58 YRK Alexa Giantsopoulos Jillian Milligan, Natalie Mamone PP 4 0
2nd  9:10 WSR Maggie Peterson Elizabeth Coleman, Maggi DeWolf-Russ EV 4 1
2nd 18:42 WSR Maggie Peterson , EV 4 2
3rd  9:46 WSR Maggi DeWolf-Russ Devynn Dion, Maggie Peterson EV 4 3
3rd 18:59 YRK Ava Ricker-Singh , EN 5 3

York Power Plays Windsor Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 18:16 00:16 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 09:41 11:41 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 02:32 04:07 01:35 1 0 PPG 1st 14:57 16:57 02:00 0 0 =
2nd 05:34 05:58 00:24 1 0 PPG 2nd 15:01 17:01 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 14:32  16:06 01:34 0 0 -- 3rd 00:39 02:39 02:00 0 0 =
05:33 2 0 2/4 3rd 12:32 14:06 01:34 0 0 --
3rd 19:37 20:00 00:23 0 0 ==
09:57 0 0 0/6

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st YRK Dielle Hall-Paradis 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 9:41 PP
1st YRK Sydney Hiltz 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:57 PP
1st WSR Keana McKibbin 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 18:16 PP
2nd WSR Emily Eikelboom 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 2:32 PP
2nd WSR Maggi DeWolf-Russ 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 5:34 PP
2nd YRK Mikayla Totten 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 15:01 PP
3rd YRK Jillian Milligan 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 0:39 PP
3rd YRK Natalie Mamone 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 12:32 PP
3rd WSR Ilena Ricker-Singh 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:06 PP
3rd YRK Sydney Hiltz 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 19:37 PP
3rd YRK Alexa Giantsopoulos 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:45 PP




York 5

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Kaitlin Teixeira
Ginger Fast

Trynity Turner
Natalie Mamone
Mikayla Totten
Dielle Hall-Paradis
Abby Hicks

Alexa Giantsopoulos
Sydney Hiltz
Isabela Huculak
Jillian Milligan

Lola Massey

Abbey McMillan
Julianna Duma

Ava Ricker-Singh
Lexy Anonech
Natasha Lange
Nicole York

Emma Wedgewood
Dominique Chuaqui

o

Windsor 3

Pos #

Totals

Player

UI|lO OO O0OOHrH OO0OO0OOHFH ONOOHRKH OOOOoO|IM

NJO OO OOOH OONOOOOOONHREKE O|P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

6
10
11
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
25
26
28
29
31
74
81
86
88

Bryn Rutledge
Maggie Peterson
Sierra Moreau
Jaden Cherry
Elizabeth Coleman
Leah Gervais
Maggie Mitani
Phoebe Gao
Bridget Cameron
Devynn Dion
Darcee Hall

Maggi DeWolf-Russ
Emily Eikelboom
Teagan Pare

Holly Borrett
Rebecca Noble
Ilena Ricker-Singh
Makayla Mailhot
Keana McKibbin
Elissa Benjamin

o

Totals

York Goalkeeping

# Player

York Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN 1

Total

WO OO OO0 00O+ OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OON O

pPlOOOOOOOOHOHFH, OOOOROOHR O|P
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Windsor Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

De

[ Mins GA EN

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

29 Emma Wedgewood
35 Dominique Chuaqui

W 60:00 3
0 0 0 o

0:00

34

29 Holly Borrett
31 Rebecca Noble

0:00
L 59:27

0 O
4 0

17

Totals

York Faceoffs

3 0 13 12

34

Totals

Windsor Faceoffs

4 0

ul|u1 ON

17



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
1-0
PP
1-0  WSR
PP
1-0  WSR
PP
1-0 WSR
1-0
2-0
PP
2-0  WSR
PP
2-0  WSR
PP
2-0  WSR
2-0
2-0 PP YRK
PP
2-0  WSR
PP
2-0  WSR
2-0
2-0 PP YRK
2-0
PP
3-0  WSR
PP
3-0  WSR
3-0
3-0 PP YRK
3-0
PP
4-0 WSR
PP
4-0 WSR
4-0
4-1
PP
4-1  WSR
PP
4-1 WSR
PP
4-1 WSR
4-1
4-2
PP
4-2 WSR

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[06:04] GOAL by YRK Isabela Huculak (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jillian Milligan and Ginger Fast, On ice for YRK: , On ice for
WSR: , goal number 1 for season.

York 1, Windsor 0
[09:41] Penalty on Dielle Hall-Paradis YRK 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

[09:41] Start power play for WSR.
[11:41] Dielle Hall-Paradis (YRK) penalty complete.

[11:41] End power play for WSR.

[14:26] GOAL by YRK Alexa Giantsopoulos, Assist by Natalie Mamone and Julianna Duma, On ice for YRK: , On ice for WSR: ,
goal number 1 for season.

York 2, Windsor 0
[14:57] Penalty on Sydney Hiltz YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[14:57] Start power play for WSR.
[16:57] Sydney Hiltz (YRK) penalty complete.

[16:57] End power play for WSR.
[18:16] Penalty on Keana McKibbin WSR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[18:16] Start power play for YRK.

Period #2 Plays

[00:16] Keana McKibbin (WSR) penalty complete.

[00:16] End power play for YRK.
[02:32] Penalty on Emily Eikelboom WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[02:32] Start power play for YRK.

[04:07] GOAL by YRK Mikayla Totten (POWER PLAY), Assist by Trynity Turner, On ice for YRK: , On ice for WSR: , goal
number 1 for season.

York 3, Windsor 0
[04:07] Emily Eikelboom (WSR) penalty complete.

[04:07] End power play for YRK.
[05:34] Penalty on Maggi DeWolf-Russ WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[05:34] Start power play for YRK.

[05:58] GOAL by YRK Alexa Giantsopoulos (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jillian Milligan and Natalie Mamone, On ice for YRK: , On
ice for WSR: , goal number 2 for season.

York 4, Windsor 0
[05:58] Maggi DeWolf-Russ (WSR) penalty complete.

[05:58] End power play for YRK.

[09:10] GOAL by WSR Maggie Peterson, Assist by Elizabeth Coleman and Maggi DeWolf-Russ, On ice for WSR: , On ice for
YRK: , goal number 1 for season.

York 4, Windsor 1
[15:01] Penalty on Mikayla Totten YRK 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

[15:01] Start power play for WSR.
[17:01] Mikayla Totten (YRK) penalty complete.

[17:01] End power play for WSR.
[18:42] GOAL by WSR Maggie Peterson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 2 for season.

York 4, Windsor 2
Period #3 Plays
[00:39] Penalty on Jillian Milligan YRK 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[00:39] Start power play for WSR.



4-2

4-2

4-2

4-3

4-3
4-3

4-3

4-3

4-3

4-3

4-3

4-3

5-3

5-3
5-3

5-3

5-3

5-3

5-3

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

[02:39] Jillian Milligan (YRK) penalty complete.
[02:39] End power play for WSR.

[09:46] GOAL by WSR Maggi DeWolf-Russ, Assist by Devynn Dion and Maggie Peterson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for YRK: ,
goal number 1 for season.

York 4, Windsor 3
[12:32] Penalty on Natalie Mamone YRK 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[12:32] Start power play for WSR.
[14:06] Penalty on Ilena Ricker-Singh WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[14:06] End power play for WSR.

[14:32] Natalie Mamone (YRK) penalty complete.
[14:32] Start power play for YRK.

[16:06] Ilena Ricker-Singh (WSR) penalty complete.

[16:06] End power play for YRK.

[18:59] GOAL by YRK Ava Ricker-Singh EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for YRK: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
York 5, Windsor 3

[19:37] Penalty on Sydney Hiltz YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[19:37] Start power play for WSR.
[19:45] Penalty on Alexa Giantsopoulos YRK 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[19:45] Start power play for WSR.
[20:00] Sydney Hiltz (YRK) penalty complete.
[20:00] Alexa Giantsopoulos (YRK) penalty complete.

[20:00] End power play for WSR.



