York () -vs- Windsor () 2/20/2025 at Windsor

Date: 2/20/2025 Start: 7:30PM Time: 1:58 Attendance: 60 Location: Windsor

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
York	2	2	1	5
Windsor	0	2	1	3

YRK: Alexa Giantsopoulos (2); Mikayla Totten (1); Isabela Huculak

(1); Ava Ricker-Singh (1)

WSR: Maggie Peterson (2); Maggi DeWolf-Russ (1)

Scoring Summary

Perio	d Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	YRK	WSR
1st	6:04	YRK	Isabela Huculak	Jillian Milligan, Ginger Fast	EV	1	0
1st	14:26	YRK	Alexa Giantsopoulos	Natalie Mamone, Julianna Duma	EV	2	0
2nd	4:07	YRK	Mikayla Totten	Trynity Turner,	PP	3	0
2nd	5:58	YRK	Alexa Giantsopoulos	Jillian Milligan, Natalie Mamone	PP	4	0
2nd	9:10	WSR	Maggie Peterson	Elizabeth Coleman, Maggi DeWolf-Russ	EV	4	1
2nd	18:42	WSR	Maggie Peterson	r	EV	4	2
3rd	9:46	WSR	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	Devynn Dion, Maggie Peterson	EV	4	3
3rd	18:59	YRK	Ava Ricker-Singh	,	EN	5	3

York Power Plays

Windsor Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	P
1st	18:16	00:16	02:00	0	0		1
2nd	02:32	04:07	01:35	1	0	PPG	1
2nd	05:34	05:58	00:24	1	0	PPG	2
3rd	14:32	16:06	01:34	0	0		3
			05:33	2	0	2/4	3

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	09:41	11:41	02:00	0	0	
1st	14:57	16:57	02:00	0	0	
2nd	15:01	17:01	02:00	0	0	
3rd	00:39	02:39	02:00	0	0	
3rd	12:32	14:06	01:34	0	0	
3rd	19:37	20:00	00:23	0	0	
			09:57	0	0	0/6

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	YRK	Dielle Hall-Paradis	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	9:41	PP
1st	YRK	Sydney Hiltz	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:57	PP
1st	WSR	Keana McKibbin	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	18:16	PP
2nd	WSR	Emily Eikelboom	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	2:32	PP
2nd	WSR	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	5:34	PP
2nd	YRK	Mikayla Totten	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	15:01	PP
3rd	YRK	Jillian Milligan	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	0:39	PP
3rd	YRK	Natalie Mamone	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	12:32	PP
3rd	WSR	Ilena Ricker-Singh	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:06	PP
3rd	YRK	Sydney Hiltz	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:37	PP
3rd	YRK	Alexa Giantsopoulos	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	19:45	PP

Individual

York 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Kaitlin Teixeira	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Ginger Fast	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Trynity Turner	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Natalie Mamone	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Mikayla Totten	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Dielle Hall-Paradis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Abby Hicks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Alexa Giantsopoulos	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Sydney Hiltz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	17	Isabela Huculak	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Jillian Milligan	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Lola Massey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Abbey McMillan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Julianna Duma	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Ava Ricker-Singh	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Lexy Anonech	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Natasha Lange	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Nicole York	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Emma Wedgewood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Dominique Chuaqui	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	5	7	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

Windsor 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	6	Bryn Rutledge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Maggie Peterson	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Sierra Moreau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jaden Cherry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Elizabeth Coleman	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Leah Gervais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Maggie Mitani	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Phoebe Gao	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Bridget Cameron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Devynn Dion	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Darcee Hall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Emily Eikelboom	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Teagan Pare	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Holly Borrett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Rebecca Noble	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Ilena Ricker-Singh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	81	Makayla Mailhot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	86	Keana McKibbin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	88	Elissa Benjamin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

York Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

York Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

ш	Dieven	De	Mina	C 4	ENI	4	2	2	Total
_#	Player		Mins	GA				3	Total
29	Emma Wedgewood	W	60:00	3	0	13	12	9	34
35	Dominique Chuaqui		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	0	13	12	9	34

#	Player		Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	Holly Borrett		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Rebecca Noble	L	59:27	4	0	6	5	6	17
	Totals			4	0	6	5	6	17

York Faceoffs Windsor Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[06:04] GOAL by YRK Isabela Huculak (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jillian Milligan and Ginger Fast, On ice for YRK: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
		York 1, Windsor 0
1-0		[09:41] Penalty on Dielle Hall-Paradis YRK 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP WSR	[09:41] Start power play for WSR.
1-0	PP WSR	[11:41] Dielle Hall-Paradis (YRK) penalty complete.
1-0 1-0	PP WSR	[11:41] End power play for WSR. [14:26] GOAL by YRK Alexa Giantsopoulos, Assist by Natalie Mamone and Julianna Duma, On ice for YRK: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
		York 2, Windsor 0
2-0		[14:57] Penalty on Sydney Hiltz YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP WSR	[14:57] Start power play for WSR.
2-0	PP WSR	[16:57] Sydney Hiltz (YRK) penalty complete.
2-0 2-0 2-0	PP WSR PP YRK	[16:57] End power play for WSR. [18:16] Penalty on Keana McKibbin WSR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp). [18:16] Start power play for YRK.
		Period #2 Plays
2-0	PP WSR	[00:16] Keana McKibbin (WSR) penalty complete.
2-0	PP WSR	[00:16] End power play for YRK.
2-0		[02:32] Penalty on Emily Eikelboom WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP YRK	[02:32] Start power play for YRK. [04:07] GOAL by YRK Mikayla Totten (POWER PLAY), Assist by Trynity Turner, On ice for YRK: , On ice for WSR: , goal
2-0		number 1 for season. York 3, Windsor 0
3-0	PP WSR	[04:07] Emily Eikelboom (WSR) penalty complete.
2.0	PP	FOA.071 Fod according for VDV
3-0 3-0	WSR	[04:07] End power play for YRK. [05:34] Penalty on Maggi DeWolf-Russ WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-0	PP YRK	[05:34] Start power play for YRK.
2.0		[05:58] GOAL by YRK Alexa Giantsopoulos (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jillian Milligan and Natalie Mamone, On ice for YRK: , On
3-0		ice for WSR: , góal number 2 for season. York 4, Windsor 0
	PP	
4-0	WSR PP	[05:58] Maggi DeWolf-Russ (WSR) penalty complete.
4-0	WSR	[05:58] End power play for YRK. [09:10] GOAL by WSR Maggie Peterson, Assist by Elizabeth Coleman and Maggi DeWolf-Russ, On ice for WSR: , On ice for
4-0		YRK: , goal number 1 for season.
/ 1		York 4, Windsor 1 [15:01] Panalty on Mikayla Totton VPK 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING (nower play onn)
4-1 4-1	PP WSR	[15:01] Penalty on Mikayla Totten YRK 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp). [15:01] Start power play for WSR.
4-1 4-1	PP WSR	[17:01] Mikayla Totten (YRK) penalty complete.
	PP WSR	
4-1 4-1	WSK	[17:01] End power play for WSR. [18:42] GOAL by WSR Maggie Peterson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 2 for season.
		York 4, Windsor 2
		Period #3 Plays
4-2	PP	[00:39] Penalty on Jillian Milligan YRK 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
4-2	WSR	[00:39] Start power play for WSR.

4-2	WSR PP	[02:39] Jillian Milligan (YRK) penalty complete.
4-2	WSR	[02:39] End power play for WSR.
4-2		[09:46] GOAL by WSR Maggi DeWolf-Russ, Assist by Devynn Dion and Maggie Peterson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for YRK: , goal number $\bf 1$ for season.
		York 4, Windsor 3
4-3		[12:32] Penalty on Natalie Mamone YRK 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
4.5	PP	[42, 22] CL
4-3	WSR	[12:32] Start power play for WSR.
4-3	DD.	[14:06] Penalty on Ilena Ricker-Singh WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-3	PP WSR	[14:06] End power play for WSR.
	PP	
4-3	WSR	[14:32] Natalie Mamone (YRK) penalty complete.
4.2	PP	[14.22] Chart many miles for VDV
4-3	WSR	[14:32] Start power play for YRK.
4-3	PP WSR	[16:06] Ilena Ricker-Singh (WSR) penalty complete.
	PP	
4-3	WSR	[16:06] End power play for YRK.
4-3		[18:59] GOAL by YRK Ava Ricker-Singh EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for YRK: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
		York 5, Windsor 3
5-3		[19:37] Penalty on Sydney Hiltz YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
	PP	
5-3	WSR	[19:37] Start power play for WSR.
5-3		[19:45] Penalty on Alexa Giantsopoulos YRK 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
5-3	PP WSR	[19:45] Start power play for WSR.
0 0	PP	
5-3	WSR	[20:00] Sydney Hiltz (YRK) penalty complete.
	PP	
5-3	WSR	[20:00] Alexa Giantsopoulos (YRK) penalty complete.
5-3	PP WSR	[20:00] End power play for WSR.
		E i i i gi i i pi i ji pi ji i i i i i i i i i i

PP